
PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO.

PLANER VPM-82-850



S. N. Part Code Parts Name S. N. Part Code Parts Name

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Large Pulley

Blade Holder

Blade Limit Plate

M4×8 (Screw)

M6 Universal Nut

Blade Washer / Spacer

Blade

Blade Cover

Rear Base Plate

M5×12 (Screw)

M4×8 (Screw)

Air Inlet Cover

M4×10 (Screw)

6000 Bearing Cover

Set Screw

Safety Guide Ruler

Carbon Brush

Brush Holder

Brush Cover

Trademark / Logo

Switch

Power Cord Plug

M4×20 (Screw)

Scale Label

Knob Handwheel

φ21 Clip Washer

Compression Spring Clamp

Adhesive Block

Front Base Plate Assembly

Right Handle

Left Handle

Cable Sheath

Cable Base Plate

M4x12 (Screw)

Safety Buckle

Safety Shield Clamp

608 Bearing

Stator

Tin Motor Housing

M4x60 (Screw)

Rotor

6000 Bearing

Electric Nail Side Cover

Small Pulley

Belt

Belt Cover

M4×16 (Screw)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO.

PLANER VPM-82-850

8285001

8285002

8285003

8285004

8285005

8285006

8285007

8285008

8285009

8285010

8285011

8285012

8285013

8285014

8285015

8285016

8285017

8285018

8285019

8285020

8285021

8285022

8285023

8285024

8285025

8285026

8285027

8285028

8285029

8285030

8285031

8285032

8285033

8285034

8285035

8285036

8285037

8285038

8285039

8285040

8285041

8285042

8285043

8285044

8285045

8285046

8285047


	Page 1
	Page 2

